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Box# 

2 

W.U. HOSPITAL. DIRECTOR RECORDS 

INVENTORY 

78-23 

Series 

ACCREDITATION OF HOSPITAL JCAH 

ADMINISTRATION: Legal Standards - Licensing 

ADMINISTRATION: Legal Standards - Malpractice 

ADMIN1$TRATION: Policy - General 

ADMINISTRATION 

ADMINISTRATION: Organization 

ADMINISTRATION: Policy - Fees, Professional 

ADMINISTRATION: Professional Fee Partnership - Gen 

BED ASSIGNMENTS & BED CAPACITY 

BUSINESS OFFICE 

CAPITAL OUTLAY & MINOR ALTERATIONS 

CHARGE SCHEDULE 

CHARGE SCHEDULE CHANGES 

CHARGE SCHEDULE, OLD 

CHARGE SCHEDULE 

CLINICAL RESEARCH CENTER (includes annual reports) 

CLINICAL RESEARCH CENTER 

CONSTRUCTION - Intensive Care Unit 

EQUIPMENT: GROUP I l 

NURSING SERVICES 

OCCUPANCY 

OTHER HOSPITALS: King County Hospital 

PERSONNEL: GENERAL 

PERSONNEL: Chemistry - Clinical 

Incl. 
Dates 

1953-63 

1958-63 

1958-59 

1958-62 

1954-58 

1959 

1962-May 63 

1958-65 

1962-63 

1963-65 

1959 

1959 

1963-65 

1960-62 

1962-65 

1965 

1963-64 

1959-64 

1958-61 

1958-67 

1958-63 

1958-62 
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Box# 

2 

3 

Series 

PERSONNEL: Dietary 

PERSONNEL: General Services 

PERSONNEL: Hematology - Clinical 

PERSONNEL: Medical Record - General 

PERSONNEL: Nonacademic 

PERSONNEL: Microbiology - Clinical 

PERSONNEL: Nursing Service - Supervisors 

PERSONNEL: Nursing Service - General 

PSYCHIATRY: Clinic 2, 9 (Adult) & 10 (Child) 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Promotion - Pub 1 icat ions 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Publicity - Clippings Seattle Pl 
H.S.B. lssue 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: NS - Clippings 

PUBLI.C RELATIONS: Costs 

Inc J. 
Dates 

1963-64 

1957-63 

1958-63 

1958-63 

1954-63 

1958-63 

1958-64 

1954-64 

1959-66 

1956-65 

1949 

1957-60 

1960-62 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: Hospital Preliminary Maps and Sketches 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital Under Construction 

PUBLIC RELATI.ONS: Phot.ographs: Unwersity of Washington Campus 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital & Health Sciences 
Division 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital - Interns 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital - Interior Design 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: U.H. Equipment, Patient Care and 
Departments 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Promotion - Speeches 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Publicity - Daily Journal of Comm - Unit 
completed 1955 

PUBLIC RELATIONS: Brian Sternberg 

1947 

1964 
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Box# 

3 

Series 

SOUTH CAMPUS FOOD FACILITIES 

SPACE 

Inc 1. 
Dates 

1966 

1962-66 

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON: Building Program - Long Range 1958 

U of W: Health Sciences Division - Space Analysis 1953 

U of W: Medicine, School of - Affiliation with USPHS Hospital 1964 

Unit 2: Operation - Volunteer Services 1960-63 

SUBGROUPS 
W.U. Medicine School. Administrative Staff 

minutes of meetings 1960-63 
W.U. Hospital. Outpatient Clinic Coordination Committee. 

minutes, correspondence 1963-65 
Washington State Hospital Association. Council on 

Personnel Policies 1963-66 


