

University of Washington, Medical Center records

Inventory

Accession No: 78-023

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Medical Center Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00210/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. HOSPITAL. DIRECTOR RECORDS

. .

.

INVENTORY

78-23

	/0-23	
Box #	Series	Incl. Dates
1	ACCREDITATION OF HOSPITAL JCAH	1953-63
	ADMINISTRATION: Legal Standards - Licensing	1958-63
	ADMINISTRATION: Legal Standards - Malpractice	1958-59
	ADMINISTRATION: Policy - General	1958-62
	ADMINISTRATION	
	ADMINISTRATION: Organization	1954-58
	ADMINISTRATION: Policy - Fees, Professional	1959
	ADMINISTRATION: Professional Fee Partnership - Gen	1962-May 63
	BED ASSIGNMENTS & BED CAPACITY	1958-65
	BUSINESS OFFICE	1962-63
	CAPITAL OUTLAY & MINOR ALTERATIONS	1963-65
	CHARGE SCHEDULE	1959
	CHARGE SCHEDULE CHANGES	1959
	CHARGE SCHEDULE, OLD	
	CHARGE SCHEDULE	1963-65
	CLINICAL RESEARCH CENTER (includes annual reports)	1960-62
2	CLINICAL RESEARCH CENTER	1962-65
	CONSTRUCTION - Intensive Care Unit	1965
	EQUIPMENT: GROUP II	1963-64
	NURSING SERVICES	1959-64
	OCCUPANCY	1958-61
	OTHER HOSPITALS: King County Hospital	1958-67
	PERSONNEL: GENERAL	1958-63
	PERSONNEL: Chemistry - Clinical	1958-62

Box #	Series	Incl. Dates
2	PERSONNEL: Dietary	1963-64
	PERSONNEL: General Services	1957-63
	PERSONNEL: Hematology - Clinical	1958-63
3	PERSONNEL: Medical Record - General	1958-63
	PERSONNEL: Nonacademic	1954-63
	PERSONNEL: Microbiology - Clinical	1958-63
	PERSONNEL: Nursing Service - Supervisors	1958-64
	PERSONNEL: Nursing Service - General	1954-64
	PSYCHIATRY: Clinic 2, 9 (Adult) & 10 (Child)	1959-66
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Promotion - Publications	1956-65
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Publicity - Clippings Seattle Pl H.S.B. Issue	1949
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: NS - Clippings	1957-60
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Costs	1960-62
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: Hospital Preliminary Ma	os and Sketches
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital Under	er Construction
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University of Washington	Campus
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital & Ho Division	ealth Sciences
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital - In	nterns
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: University Hospital - In	nterior Design
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs: U.H. Equipment, Patient Departments	Care and
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Promotion - Speeches	
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Photographs	1947
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Publicity - Daily Journal of Comm - Un completed 1955	nit I
	PUBLIC RELATIONS: Brian Sternberg	1964

.

<u>Box #</u>	Series	Incl. Dates
3	SOUTH CAMPUS FOOD FACILITIES	1966
	SPACE	1962-66
	UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON: Building Program - Long Range	1958
	U of W: Health Sciences Division - Space Analysis	1953
	U of W: Medicine, School of - Affiliation with USPHS Hospit	al 1964
	Unit 2: Operation - Volunteer Services	1960-63
	SUBGROUPS W.U. Medicine School. Administrative Staff minutes of meetings W.U. Hospital. Outpatient Clinic Coordination Committee. minutes, correspondence Washington State Hospital Association. Council on Personnel Policies	1960-63 1963-65 1963-66

a r

ø

.

€ ई ह